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Learning & Culture Policy & Scrutiny 2016/2017

Annex A

No of Indicators = 33 | Direction of Travel (DoT) shows the trend of how an indicator is performing against its Polarity over time.
Produced by the Strategic Business Intelligence Hub March 2017
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% of care leavers in employment, education or training aged

17-21 (19-21 until 2016/2017)

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Benchmark - Comparator Data
Children Looked After per 10k (Snapshot)

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Benchmark - Comparator Data

Number of Children Looked After (Snapshot)

% of children ceasing to be the subject of a Child Protection
Plan who had been the subject of a CPP continuously for two
years or longer - (YTD)

Benchmark - National Data

% of children becoming the subject of a Child Protection Plan
for a second or subsequent time - (YTD)

Benchmark - Comparator Data

Children with a Child Protection Plan per 10k (Snapshot)
Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Number of Children with a Child Protection Plan (Snapshot)
% of children in poverty (under 16s)

Benchmark - National Data

Previous Years

Quarterly | 78.90%

Quarterly = 45.00%

Quarterly = 47.00%

Quarterly = 46.00%

Quarterly 61

Annual 60
Annual 65
Monthly 50

Quarterly 221

Quarterly 5.70%

Annual -
Quarterly | 10.90%
Annual 15.31%
Quarterly 35
Annual 42
Annual 45

Quarterly 125

Annual 11.20%

Annual 18.60%

57.50%

48.00%

53.00%

49.20%

55

60
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53
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9.50%

3.7%

12.20%

17.39%
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11.90%

20.10%
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68.00%
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2.80%

3.8%

25.70%

19.30%
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52.1
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2016/2017

Quarter 3

71.40%

53.4
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4.50%

32.10%
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Benchmark - Regional Data

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

% of working age population qualified - No qualifications

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

% of working age population qualified - to at least L2 and
above*

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

% of working age population qualified - to at least L3 and
above*

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

% of working age population qualified - to at least L4 and
above*

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

% of After School Clubs achieving ‘good' or 'outstanding' -
(Snapshot)

% Take up of early education places by eligible two year olds -

(Snapshot)

%pt gap between FSM and non-FSM pupils at 15, who attain
a Level 3 qualification by the age of 19 - (Snapshot)

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

20.60%

6.90%

9.40%

10.60%

80.30%

72.40%

69.30%

65.80%

55.70%

51.50%

40.20%

35.10%

29.80%

84%

22.50%

4.80%

8.80%

9.80%

82.60%

73.30%

70.00%

68.40%

56.70%

52.10%
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36.00%
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84%

4.60%

8.60%

9.80%

81.10%
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37.10%

30.50%

83%
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2017)
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NEETO2c

NCMPO1

NCMP02

PHOFO1

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

% gap between young people who were in receipt of FSM at
15 who attain a Level 2 qualification by the age of 19 and
their peers - (Snapshot)

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

Number of homeless households with dependent children in
temporary accommodation - (Snapshot)

Number of children in temporary accommodation (snapshot)
Library Visits - All Libraries
Books Borrowed - All Libraries

% of Year 12-13 (academic age 16-17) young people who are
not in education, employment or training (NEET) - (Snapshot)

% of Year 12-13 (academic age 16-17) NEET who possess
less than a L2 qualification (New definition Jan 2017) -
(Snapshot)

% of reception year children recorded as being obese (single
year)

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

% of children in Year 6 recorded as being obese (single year)

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

% of physically active and inactive adults - active adults

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Quarterly
Quarterly
Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

15

17%

17%

21%

45

68

15

19%

17%

20%

41

69

1,043,285 799,083

7.82%

9.48%

9.20%

15.35%

19.09%

19.22%

66.16%

56.03%

55.28%

778,615

7.03%

9.08%

8.83%

14.97%

19.08%

19.19%

62.18%

57.04%

56.08%

(Avail Apr
2017)
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8.59%
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9.42%

15.14%
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48
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PrifSM

SeckFSM

Touol
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TOU14

TOU15

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

Hospital admissions for asthma (0-18 years), per 100,000
population

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

Under 18 conceptions (per 1,000 females aged 15-17)
(Calendar Year)

Regional Rank (Rank out of 15)

% of children who are eligible for a free school meal in the
primary sector (excluding Danesgate)

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

% of eligible children taking a free school meal in the primary
sector (excluding Danesgate) - (Snapshot)

% of children who are eligible for a free school meal in the
secondary sector (excluding Danesgate)

Benchmark - National Data

Benchmark - Regional Data

% of eligible children taking a free school meal in the
secondary sector (excluding Danesgate) - (Snapshot)

Room Occupancy

Average Room Rate

Visits to Attractions: Big Attractions
Visits to Attractions: Small Attractions
Parliament Street Footfall

Visitor Information Centre Footfall

% of young people ending their YOT supervised court order
who are NEET (NEW definition 2016/17 - cumulative) - (YTD)

% of 10-16 year olds ending their YOT supervised court order
who are NEET - (NEW definition 2016/17 - cumulative) -
(YTD)

% of 16+ year olds ending their YOT supervised court order
who are NEET (NEW definition 2016/17 - cumulative) - (YTD)

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Quarterly
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